GRILL

WEEKEND MENU

Don’t forget to check out our daily additions!

*k
STARTERS

Half dozen Sydney rock oysters natural
Dozen Sydney rock oysters natural

Salt & pepper squid, herb salad with chilli syrup
& balsamic reduction

Crispy soft shell crab with rice, bok choy &
ginger shallot sauce

Thai style beef with crispy vegetables,
hokkien noodles, sweet chilli & lemongrass sauce

Mezze plate of grilled haloumi, chorizo, marinated
olives, hummus, artichokes & turkish bread

Garlic prawns with sweet potato chips &
lime chilli aioli

%%
From the

GRILL

Chicken parmigiana with shredded ham,
napolitana sauce, mozzarella, salad & fries

Veal fillet with chat potato, wilted rocket,
feta & mint lemon ol

Grain fed scotch fillet (300 grams) with
your choice of pepper or mushroom sauce,
salad & fries

Pork cutlet (300 grams) moroccan spiced,
topped with feta & olive compote, salad & fries

17.8
29.8

18.8

18.9

18.9

19.2

19.9

26.9

21.5

21.5

21.5

*%
From the

WATER

HOT & COLD SEAFOOD PLATTER

Sydney rock oysters, king prawns, smoked
salmon, crispy soft shell crab, %2 shell
scallops, tempura prawns, fish cocktails,
marinated baby calamari & fries

For one 45
For two 85

Crumbed calamari with lemon, tartare, salad & fries 19.9

Perch fillet grilled with tartare, salad & fries

Red curry perch with asian greens, red curry
leaf sauce &rice

Atlantic salmon with bok choy, rice &
teriyaki sauce [GF]

Barramundi oven baked with lemon tartare,
salad & fries

Flathead fillets beer battered with tartare,
salad & fries

Whole lemon sole with tartare, salad & fries

Cold seafood platter — king prawns, smoked
salmon, Sydney rock oysters, chilli & lime
scallops [GF]

%%
PASTA and
RISOTTO

Vegetarian penne, spanish onion, red pepper,
rocket, napolitana sauce & avocado

Ravioli filled with pumpkin, tomato sauce,
spinach, rocket pesto & shaved parmesan

Penne chorizo, mushroom, spinach, red pepper
with a cream tomato sauce

Prawn risotto with pancetta, napolitana sauce &
a hint of chilli [cF]

[GF] Gluten Free

24.5

26.9

26.9

26.9

26.9

21.5

35.5

18.9

19.2

24.5

25.5



GRILL

WEEKEND MENU

Don’t forget to check out our daily additions!

*%
From the

GARDEN

Greek salad with tomato, spanish onion, feta,
kalamata olives & cucumber [GF]

Fresh beetroot salad with rocket, roasted
capsicum, artichokes & grilled haloumi [GF]

Avocado, slow roasted tomato, feta,
mesculun salad & sweet potato chips

Seafood salad with king prawns, tasmanian
smoked salmon & avocado

Tandoori chicken salad with asparagus,
avocado, grilled haloumi, sweet potato chips
& minted yoghurt

%
SIDES

Bread roll

Garlic bread

Bowl of chunky fries & aioli
Sweet potato chips

Steamed beans & broccoli [GF]
Garden salad

16.9

16.9

17.9

25.5

26.2

0.9
4.9
6.9
6.9
6.9
6.9

*%
KIDS
KORNER
Fish cocktails & chips 12.9
Calamari & chips 12.9
Penne pasta with napolitana sauce 12.9
Snags & chips 12.9
Chicken schnitzel & chips 12.9

A selection of desserts and coffee is
available at the service counter.

Cakes from external sources are not permitted
to be consumed on premise.

We do however have an in-house pastry chef
who can make a cake for your occasion.

A copy of the cake list is available from us
directly or from our website.

[GF] Gluten Free

We are proud to be associated with Heartkids and North Shore Heart Research Foundation.

613 Great North Road Abbotsford NSW

bookings@dedes.com.au
Phone:

**

WATERGRILL
Sydney Rowing Club

watergrill.net.au

9712 5503




