

Don't forget to check out our daily additions!



Half dozen Sydney rock oysters natural	17.8
Dozen Sydney rock oysters natural	29.8
Salt & pepper squid, herb salad with chilli syrup & balsamic reduction	18.8
Crispy soft shell crab with rice, bok choy & ginger shallot sauce	18.9
Thai style beef with crispy vegetables, hokkien noodles, sweet chilli & lemongrass sauce	18.9
Mezze plate of grilled haloumi, chorizo, marinated olives, hummus, artichokes & turkish bread	19.2
Garlic prawns with sweet potato chips & lime chilli aioli	19.9



Chicken parmigiana with shredded ham, napolitana sauce, mozzarella, salad & fries	26.9
Veal fillet with chat potato, wilted rocket, feta & mint lemon oil	27.5
Grain fed scotch fillet <i>(300 grams)</i> with your choice of pepper or mushroom sauce, salad & fries	27.5
Pork cutlet <i>(300 grams)</i> moroccan spiced, topped with feta & olive compote, salad & fries	27.5

HOT & COLD SEAFOOD PLATTER Sydney rock oysters, king prawns, smoked salmon, crispy soft shell crab, ½ shell scallops, tempura prawns, fish cocktails, marinated baby calamari & fries	
Crumbed calamari with lemon, tartare, salad & fries	19.9
Perch fillet grilled with tartare, salad & fries	24.5
Red curry perch with asian greens, red curry leaf sauce & rice	26.9
Atlantic salmon with bok choy, rice & teriyaki sauce [GF]	26.9
Barramundi oven baked with lemon tartare, salad & fries	26.9
Flathead fillets beer battered with tartare, salad & fries	26.9
Whole lemon sole with tartare, salad & fries	27.5
Cold seafood platter – king prawns, smoked salmon, Sydney rock oysters, chilli & lime scallops [GF]	35.5

**

From the

WATER



Vegetarian penne, spanish onion, red pepper, rocket, napolitana sauce & avocado	18.9
Ravioli filled with pumpkin, tomato sauce, spinach, rocket pesto & shaved parmesan	19.2
Penne chorizo, mushroom, spinach, red pepper with a cream tomato sauce	24.5
Prawn risotto with pancetta, napolitana sauce & a hint of chilli [GF]	25.5



Don't forget to check out our daily additions!

** From the GARDEN	
Greek salad with tomato, spanish onion, feta, kalamata olives & cucumber [GF]	6.9
Fresh beetroot salad with rocket, roasted capsicum, artichokes & grilled haloumi [GF]	6.9
Avocado, slow roasted tomato, feta, mesculun salad & sweet potato chips	7.9
Seafood salad with king prawns, tasmanian smoked salmon & avocado 25	5.5
Tandoori chicken salad with asparagus, avocado, grilled haloumi, sweet potato chips & minted yoghurt26	6.2
sides	

Bread roll	0.9
Garlic bread	4.9
Bowl of chunky fries & aioli	6.9
Sweet potato chips	6.9
Steamed beans & broccoli [GF]	6.9
Garden salad	6.9

** KIDS KORNER	
Fish cocktails & chips	12.9
Calamari & chips	12.9
Penne pasta with napolitana sauce	12.9
Snags & chips	12.9
Chicken schnitzel & chips	12.9



Cakes from external sources are not permitted to be consumed on premise.

We do however have an in-house pastry chef who can make a cake for your occasion.

A copy of the cake list is available from us directly or from our website.

[GF] Gluten Free

We are proud to be associated with Heartkids and North Shore Heart Research Foundation.

** WATERGRILL

Sydney Rowing Club 613 Great North Road Abbotsford NSW

> bookings@dedes.com.au Phone: 9712 5503



watergrill.net.au